Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia-Romagna - 10" prova (Sprint) - prima manche

Data creazione: 2024/05/15 10:03:51

Data: 22/09/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

LANDI Francesco
VESCHI Michele
PARMEGGIANI Luigi
LANDI Gian Luca
TRENTINI Stefano
PEZZANI Giacomo
LUCARELLI Samuele
SAVORANI Anna
GRECI Romano
LANDI Anna irene
SCALA Emanuele
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 FORNARI Matilde
2 ALFINI Catia

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 MARIANI Filippo
2 BO Nicola
3 VERARDO DIEGO
4 FORNARI Tazio
NP MELA Alberto

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
2 STANZANI Federico

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 AMADESI Fabio
2 FRASCAROLI Simone
3 OGNIBENE Francesco

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IKP

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD

IKP

Orientamente A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
POLISPORTIVA'G. MASI'
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Tempo
00:13:50
00:14:08
00:17:12
00:17:13
00:20:03
00:21:31
00:22:29
00:22:47
00:23:21
00:28:01
00:35:16
00:40:35

Tempo
00:21:50
00:38:23

Tempo
00:11:40
00:18:54
00:20:58
00:27:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:04
00:10:21

Tempo
00:10:34
00:10:46
00:10:51
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VESCHI Francesco
SANTI Niccolo
MURGIA Francesco
LANDI Lorenzo
MIRZA Lucian
MURER Fabio

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CALLIGOLA Alessandro

SANDRI Eddy
BALBONI Massimo
DISSETTE Paolo
ANGELI Giancarlo
BUSSI Mauro
D'AMICO Dario
GUIDI Massimo
GRECO Giovanni
RAMAZZA Stefano
BERTO Andrea
MARIANI Leonardo
MINIOTTI Corrado
AMADESI Claudio
NANNI Luciano

DE NARDIS Davide
MOCELLINI Francesco
ZONATO Stefano
MANNOCCI Luca
GABROWSKI Karol
BARACANI Oriano

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

DEBERTOLIS Mattia
INDERST Sebastian
TAIT Samuele
MARIANI Francesco
SCOPEL Mattia
BAZAN Alberto
PATSCHEIDER Lukas
BETTEGA Damiano
GRECI Cristian
LIBARDONI Luca
MANNOCCI Enrico
MARIANI Antonio
LAMBERTINI Marcello
FERRARI Mattia
MELIOLI Andrea
BUGANE' Nicolo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

00:11:09
00:11:15
00:12:08
00:14:20
00:21:42
00:11:52

Tempo
00:11:17
00:11:31
00:11:54
00:12:01
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:14:31
00:14:32
00:14:43
00:14:57
00:16:44
00:17:22
00:18:19
00:19:48
00:20:45
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:09:39
00:18:25

Tempo
00:13:57
00:14:01
00:14:12
00:14:23
00:14:32
00:14:40
00:14:41
00:14:50
00:15:10
00:15:27
00:15:31
00:15:41
00:15:53
00:16:29
00:16:59
00:18:34



17 MARZOLINI Gabriele
18 GRECO Simone
19 RONTINI Mattia
20 BEN REJEB Alain
21 VALPIANI Davide
22 BACCI Federico
23 SALGO' Stefano
24 PALUMBO Pietro
25 GENTILI Tommaso
26 DEBIASI Dennis
27 NANNI Francesco
28 RONTINI Massimo
PM ORLER Marco

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 LUPI Gaia
2 NANNI Gaia
3 FORNARI Norma Evelyn
4 AYOUNI Meryam

NP MELA Carlotta

PM ALLODI Aurora

PM PEZZANI Maia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 GARUTI Martina
2 MURER Lucia
3 OGNIBENE Agata
4 FORNARI Alice
NP BIAGIONI Laura

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 ANGELI Elis
2 LUPI Sara
3 DISSETTE Giulia
4 FARES Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
2 BIANCHI Claudia
3 SANTI Simona
4 BERNAGOZZI Marisa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA ¢ Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

00:18:44
00:19:30
00:19:35
00:20:11
00:20:21
00:21:23
00:21:50
00:22:12
00:23:57
00:26:55
00:29:31
00:37:00
00:15:09

Tempo
00:11:25
00:15:45
00:17:06
00:18:57
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:19:34

Tempo
00:13:03
00:13:36
00:13:47
00:14:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:33
00:12:35
00:13:45
00:15:35

Tempo
00:16:34
00:17:40
00:18:23
00:25:04



NP
PM

ZOTTA Carla
IACAZIO Maria Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

CAGLIO Anna
DALLERA Caterina
ZAGONEL Viola
LUCCHETTA Jessica
TAUFER Francesca
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
RAUS Serena

DE NARDIS Caterina
SELEM Alice

DE NARDIS Francesca
PETTENO Anna
MEZZADRI Elisa
PAONE Martina
MARZOLINI Michela
SCAPIN Marta
TALIGNANI Alice
FINARDI Sara
SCALZOTTO Annarita
DONADINI Eleonora
GIOVANELLI Anna

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

00:00:00
00:14:48

Tempo
00:14:39
00:14:56
00:15:06
00:15:26
00:15:39
00:15:51
00:16:10
00:16:38
00:16:45
00:18:10
00:18:20
00:18:33
00:19:36
00:19:40
00:20:18
00:21:29
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



